Press Release

Bernita Mason WBE, President CEO bernita@opulentglobalproducts.com (714) 602-7833

October 15 2018

Opulent Global Products Inc Certified By the Women's Business Enterprise National Council

Anaheim California, 07/18/2018. Opulent Global Products Inc, a business specializing in CONSUMER PRODUCTS, is proud to announce national certification as a Women's Business Enterprise by the Women's Business Enterprise National Council - West Certification Committee, a regional certifying partner of the Women's Business Enterprise National Council (WBENC).

"We are proud to count Opulent Global Products Inc as one of the 11,500 certified WBEs in the U.S.," said Pamela S. Williamson, Ph.D, president/CEO, Women's Business Enterprise Council - West.

WBENC's national standard of certification implemented by the Women's Business Enterprise National Council - West Certification Committee is a meticulous process including an in-depth review of the business and site inspection. The certification process is designed to confirm the business is at least 51% owned, operated and controlled by a woman or women.

By including women-owned businesses among their suppliers, corporations and government agencies demonstrate their commitment to fostering diversity and the continued development of their supplier diversity programs.

To learn more about Opulent Global Products, please visit https://www.opulentglobalproducts.com/

About Opulent Global Products Inc (OGPI):

Opulent Global Products is a multi-trade product-based company specializes in developing our signature products, from vision vocation, to concept, to creation, to manufacturing, to stores and consumers globally. Our mission is leading worldwide in developing the finest products that are treasured in homes globally. Opulent Global Products is headquartered in Anaheim California and expanding globally.

About WBENC:

The Women's Business Enterprise National Council is the nation's leader in women's business development and the leading third-party certifier of businesses owned and operated by women, with more than 13,000 certified Women's Business Enterprises, 14 national Regional Partner Organizations, and over 300 Corporate Members. More than 1,000 corporations representing America's most prestigious brands as well as many states, cities, and other entities accept WBENC Certification. For more information, visit www.wbenc.org.